eTwinning Seminar ®
Diverse & Creative Learning Environments )
Date: 28-29-30 April 2022 Venue: Paradise Bay Hotel - Cirkewwa — Malta TWI nni ng
Educators: Primary & Secondary, beginners and intermediate in eTwinning
Thursday 21st April 2022 - 17.00-17.30 CET
Optional online pre-seminar meeting (to get to know each other)
Thursday, 28" April 2022
16.00—-17.00 | Registrations and Welcome Coffee
17.00-17.30 s Welcome speeches
2
17.30-18.15 & Keynote Speaker
>
©
18.15-19.30 ic, Ice-Breaking activity and partner finding
[a W
19.30 Dinner at Hotel
Friday, 29" April 2022
09.00-10.30 g Workshop Workshop Workshop Workshop
a TBD TBD TBD TBD
10.30-11.00 | & | Coffee Break
11.00-12.30 § Workshop Workshop Workshop Workshop
2 TBD TBD TBD TBD
S)
12.45-14.00 = | Lunch
14.00-15.00 | Project Planning
15.30—-18.45 | Cultural Tour in Mdina for foreign guests
19.30 (if Dinner celebration at hotel with accompanying band
possible)

Saturday, 30" April 2022

09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00
11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30
13.30-14.30

14.30-16.00

Plenary Session

Good practice examples

Coffee Break

Project Planning (cont. from day 2)

Lunch

Project registrations

Project presentations and closing of seminar
Presentation of certificates

Departures



https://www.paradise-bay.com/en

